TIFFIN

MOTORHC

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Ford 252 WB/24,000 GVWR/22.5 T

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
1F66F5DY3K0A17998

SERIAL NUMBER
36LA0121964204619

PRODUCT
20 36 LA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
36LA ALG YEAR MODEL 2020

ORDER REFERENCE
121964

BASE PRICE
OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Rocky Mtn Brwn G8 Full Paint
Ford 252 WB/24,000 GVWR/225 T
English Chestnut Cabinetry
Cashmere Il Interior

(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR
Bedroom Ceiling Fan

Belgian Ultra Leather

Booth Dinette Leather DS

Addt'l Solid Surface Upgrade
UL L-Shaped Sofa DS W/RCLNR
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
Drop Down Bunk

In Dash Navigation System

Res Refer W/4 Batt & Ice Maker
Fireplace

2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade
PWR DS/PS Seat Lthrtt PS First
In Motion Sat

Power Driver's Window

Prewire for Traveler Satellite
Prep for Washer/Dryer Combo
Sea Qats Floor Tile

Solar Panels (2)

Truma Water Heater

Central Vacuum System

Wifi Ranger

171,977.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
580.00
253.75
0.00
0.00
1,740.00
2,610.00
0.00
870.00
1,160.00
1,160.00
725.00
1,740.00
522.00
1,450.00
1,015.00
253.75
0.00
0.00
1,160.00
1,087.50
398.75
1,015.00
0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or

changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

189,718.00



