Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 I Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Ford 252 WB/24,000 GVWR/22.5 T

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 1F66F5DY3K0A17998

SERIAL NUMBER 36LA0121964204619

PRODUCT 20 36 LA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
36LA ALG YEAR MODEL 2020

ORDER REFERENCE 121964 **BASE PRICE**

171,977.25

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Rocky Mtn Brwn G8 Full Paint	0.00
Ford 252 WB/24,000 GVWR/22.5 T	0.00
English Chestnut Cabinetry	0.00
Cashmere II Interior	0.00
(1) 15 HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR	580.00
Bedroom Ceiling Fan	253.75
Belgian Ultra Leather	0.00
Booth Dinette Leather DS	0.00
Addt'l Solid Surface Upgrade	1,740.00
UL L-Shaped Sofa DS W/RCLNR	2,610.00
Cooktop/Convection Microwave	0.00
Drop Down Bunk	870.00
In Dash Navigation System	1,160.00
Res Refer W/4 Batt & Ice Maker	1,160.00
Fireplace	725.00
2000W Pure Sine Invtr Upgrade	1,740.00
PWR DS/PS Seat Lthrtt PS Ftrst	522.00
In Motion Sat	1,450.00
Power Driver's Window	1,015.00
Prewire for Traveler Satellite	253.75
Prep for Washer/Dryer Combo	0.00
Sea Oats Floor Tile	0.00
Solar Panels (2)	1,160.00
Truma Water Heater	1,087.50
Central Vacuum System	398.75
Wifi Ranger	1,015.00
	0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

189,718.00